ColesNotesfor The Taleof name Fisher

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Type Of Fish

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Sound Effect

Type Of Fish

Adjective Ends With Er

Verb Past Tense

Same Type Of Fish

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Adverb

Adjective

Insect
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24. Adjective




ColesNotesfor The Taleof name_Fisher

| just completed ariveting tale about the adventures of arather sophisticated frog by the name of Mr.

Fisher. In this narrative, our protagonist, eager to host a social
engagement, embarks on an fishing trip to provide afeast for him and his friends. However,
thefishing trip takes an turn when instead of catching a as he had intended,

Mr. Fisher had snagged something else instead. Oh, the horror! it was when he discovered he'd caught the

dreaded back fish. Known to be a vicious creature with spinesonitsback at a

size much too big for Mr. Fisher to manage. Mr. Fisher watched in asthefish

writhed around on hislily pad boat. One of the fish'stail fin narrowly

Mr. Fisher beforeit back into the water. The frog barely had time to attend to his

injured from his violent encounter when I'A , whichis

much fish than the last one, seized Mr. Fisher in its mouth and

towards the bottom of the pond. Fortunately for Mr. Fisher, the didn't like the taste of the

was wearing and immediately spit out the

frog. Mr. Fisher then swam to the surface of the pond, content to never go fishing again. The

story ends with Mr. Fisher and his friends having aless meal then planned. A

pan-fried with bird sauce.
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